Saturday, July 14, 2012

Match
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ALIAS

Hoss Reese

Texas Jack Morales
Mojave Mick
Sunrise Bill

Big Casino

Idaho Six Gun Sam
Kid Curly

Pepper G

Street Howitzer
Tumbleweed Thom
Kreeper McNabb
Huckleberry Hickok
Ranger Six

Orygun Okie
Buttermilk Biscuit
Miner 49er

Rough Rider Rich
Cactus John
Coyote Cole

Sweet Shots

Horse Ridge Pistoleros
HRP Indian Shoot 2012

Match Final Overall Results Main Match
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2:41:32 PM
Stage 1
Time

34.71
38.00
34.08
36.57
31.58
44.52
47.63
52.50
53.87
47.59
4411
60.68
47.42
60.20
58.05
52.76
65.21
60.22
138.11
118.11

Stage 2
Time
23.82
22.21
22.11
26.07
15.61
23.03
34.49
36.52
32.57
45.20
57.42
41.25
34.02
35.52
58.14
47.95
57.14
37.98
54.34
76.58

Stage 3
Time
20.78
25.52
26.06
33.71
20.27
39.46
40.45
35.42
31.53
48.18
40.39
42.73
39.78
44.34
38.97
45.45
64.59
93.62
53.73
89.64

Stage 4
Time
32.17
26.58
24.95
34.40
25.72
40.32
43.88
37.71
44.62
42.86
35.84
45.51
54.15
56.67
62.90
67.86
50.57
93.98
67.40
68.17

Shoot Date: 7/14/2012
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time
30.24 30.91 172.63
34.19 30.94 177.44
42.65 29.52 179.37
42.54 43.45 216.74
115.21 28.16 236.55
43.21 46.55 237.09
30.56 47.85 244.86
43.95 41.13 247.23
57.56 36.03 256.18
38.21 38.30 260.34
53.39 53.31 284.46
40.21 58.00 288.38
63.37 52.64 291.38
66.97 44.58 308.28
49.35 44.81 312.22
95.21 57.96 367.19
64.35 85.85 387.71
79.11 73.40 438.31
70.73 55.03 439.34
68.42 90.00 510.92



